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108.  
 
  PC, tablety, mobily apod. Hru 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
a. Ikony obsluhy 

  
 SOUND  

 

  
 MENU  

 
 

b.  

  
 HOME   

  
 CASIMI   

  
 INFO   

  
 PAYTABLE   

  
 HISTORY   

  
 SETTINGS   
  -  
  -  
  - -  

y yy
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  MUSIC 
   -  
   -  

   
  LANGUAGE 
   -  

  
 BACK   
 

c.  

  
 BET  

 

  
 START  

 

  
 STOP   

  
 AUTOSTART  

 
 

 
  
  -  
  -  
  - 
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 AUTOSTOP   
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d. Displeje 
 

 
 

 
- Displej - 

  
 

   
   
 

109.  
 
 - WILD. 
 

a.  

   
 

 
 

110. Re-spin 
   
 

 
 Re-  
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111.  
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113. Charakteristiky hry 
 

a. Symboly 
  

Symbol  Grafika 
B Bell  
C Cherry  
E Pear  
G Grapes  
L Lemon  
M Melon  
P Plum  
S Strawberry  
W Wild  

 
b.  

 Hra  kris kros.

 
  



 
  
 

4 Casimi s.r.o   

c.  
Symbol 3x 4x 5x 

 
0,6 2,5 10 

 
0,4 2 5 

 
0,4 1,6 4 

 
0,3 1,5 3,5 

 
0,3 1,2 3 

 
0,2 0,8 2,5 

 
0,1 0,4 2 

 
0,1 0,3 1,5 
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d.  
  
 

i. Varianta 96% 
 5 

 3 
 9 

 243 
 1 CZK 
 500 CZK 

 1,2,5,10,15,25,50,75,100,150,200,300,400,500 
CZK 

 216000 CZK 

 96,17 % 

 1 : 5,04 
 

ii. Varianta 94% 
 5 

 3 
 9 

 243 
 1 CZK 
 500 CZK 

 1,2,5,10,15,25,50,75,100,150,200,300,400,500 
CZK 

 216000 CZK 

 93,90 % 

 1 : 5,15 
 

iii. Varianta 92% 
 5 

 3 
 9 

 243 
 1 CZK 
 500 CZK 

 1,2,5,10,15,25,50,75,100,150,200,300,400,500 
CZK 

 216000 CZK 

 91,96 % 

 1 : 5,28 
 
  


